
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.
3

1

9

5

4

7

8

2

Name
Szentesi Tamás

Szanyi Norbert

Drobek Zsolt

Minorics Roland

Pakot János

Fally György

Balogh Zsolt

Pásztor Gábor

Max. Laps
16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

Total Tm
10:00.439

10:06.964

10:21.973

10:24.930

9:56.422

10:03.224

10:10.064

10:11.609

In Session
futam 1

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

Overall BestTm
35.724

35.513

35.898

36.661

36.953

37.666

36.470

36.896

In Session
futam 1

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2
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